
Proposed hours subject to change

Location Monday, 
 Dec. 2

Tuesday, 
Dec. 3

Wednesday, 
Dec. 4

Thursday, 
Dec. 5

Friday, 
Dec. 6

Saturday, 
Dec. 7

Sunday, 
Dec.8

The Hub 7:30am-10:00pm 7:30am-9:00pm
10:00am-
9:00pm

10:00am-
10:00pm

Juniper 
Dining

7:30am-10:00pm 7:30am-9:00pm
10:00am-
9:00pm

10:00am-
10:00pm

Champion’s 
Choice - Plus 
Access

11:00am-1:30pm Closed

The Corner 
Market: Juniper

10:00am-12:00am
10:00am-
10:00pm

12:00pm-
10:00pm

Flip Kitchen: 
Juniper 

11:30am-12:00am 11:30am-10:00pm

Argos: Bay 
Coffee & Tea 
& BullsXpress

7:30am-12:00am
10:00am-
12:00am

12:00pm-
10:00pm

Argos: 
Food Lab

11:30am-10:00pm Closed

Argos: Flip 
Kitchen

11:30am-12:00am 11:30am-10:00pm

Starbucks: 
Pinnacle

8:00am-6:00pm 8:00am-4:00pm 11:00am-4:00pm

BurgerFi 12:00pm-8:00pm Closed

The WELL: Local 
Restaurant Row   

7:00am-3:00pm Closed

The WELL: 
Bay Coffee

7:00am-3:00pm Closed

Central 
Market

7:00am-4:00pm 7:00am-2:00pm Closed

MSC Local 
Restaurant Row   

10:30am-5:00pm
10:30am-
4:00pm

Closed

MSC Food 
Court

10:30am-7:00pm
10:30am-
4:00pm

Closed

813 Quick Eats 7:00am-11:30pm 7:00am-12:30am 8:00am-12:30am
10:00am-
11:30pm

Panera Bread 7:30am-6:00pm 7:30am-4:00pm 8:00am-2:00pm
10:00am-
2:00pm

Chick-fil-A & 
Bento Sushi

10:30am-10:00pm 10:30am-8:00pm Closed

Blenz Bowls: 
MSC 1st Floor

9:00am-7:00pm 9:00am-5:00pm 11:00am-4:00pm Closed

On Top of the 
Palms

11:30am-2:00pm Closed

Starbucks: 
Library

7:00am-12:00am 7:00am-5:00pm
10:00am-
4:00pm

12:00pm-
12:00am

Rocky’s 
Hideaway

11:00am-5:00pm Closed

Rocky’s 
Hideaway

11:00am-9:00pm Closed

Subway: 
Cooper Hall

10:30am-7:00pm 10:30am-2:00pm Closed

Chick-fil-A 
Sessums

8:00am-8:00pm 8:00am-4:00pm Closed

POD Market: 
Eng. Building II

8:00am-4:00pm 8:00am-2:30pm Closed

Einstein Bros 
Bagels: Morsani

7:30am-2:00pm Closed

Cafe Connect 8:00am-3:00pm Closed

Buddy Brew 8:00am-5:00pm Closed

Dec. 2nd-Dec. 8th, 2024 Hours of Operation - Tampa



Proposed hours subject to change

Location Monday
Dec. 2

Tuesday
Dec. 3

Wednesday
Dec. 4

Thursday
Dec. 5

Friday
Dec. 6

Saturday
Dec. 7

Sunday
Dec. 8

Kahwa
Coffee

The Nest 

The Reef:
727 Eats

The Bull
Market
& Blenz
Smoothies

The Reef:
Bento
Sushi at
Local
Restaurant
Row 

9:00am-6:00pm

7:30am-9:00pm

7:30am-6:00pm

9:00am-9:00pm

11:00am-6:00pm

9:00am-4:00pm

7:30am-
8:00pm

9:00am-
8:00pm

9:00am-
12:00pm

10:00am-
8:00pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

11:00am-
8:00pm

10:00am-
9:00pm

Dec. 2nd-Dec. 8th, 2024 Hours of Operation - St. Pete



MONDAY-SUNDAY:
Open 24 Hours

MONDAY-SUNDAY: 
11:00am-8:00pm

MONDAY-FRIDAY: 
Breakfast: 7:30am-9:30am 
Lunch: 11:00am-2:00pm 
Dinner: 5:00pm-7:00pm

SATURDAY-SUNDAY: 
Brunch: 10:00am-2:00pm 
Dinner: 5:00pm-7:00pm

Hours subject to change.

Sarasota-Manatee  
Dec. 2nd-Dec. 8th, 2024 Hours of Operation
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