Dec. 2nd-Dec. 8th, 2024 Hours of Operation - Tampa



Location		Monday, Dec. 2	Tuesday, Dec. 3	Wednesday, Dec. 4	Thursday, Dec. 5	Friday, Dec. 6	Saturday, Dec. 7	Sunday, Dec.8
The Hub	hub		7:30am-	7:30am-9:00pm	10:00am- 9:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm		
Juniper Dining	JUNIPER	7:30am-10:00pm 7:30am-9:00pm					10:00am- 9:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm
Champion's Choice - Plus Access	CHAMPION'S	11:00am-1:30pm					Closed	
⁻ he Corner 1arket: Juniper	CORNER MARKET WARJUNIPER			10:00am- 10:00pm	12:00pm- 10:00pm			
lip Kitchen: uniper	FLIP KITCHEN				11:30am-10:00pm			
Argos: Bay Coffee & Tea & BullsXpress	bulls (X press			10:00am- 12:00am	12:00pm- 10:00pm			
Argos: Food Lab	ΓΟΌ LΔΒ			Closed				
Argos: Flip Kitchen	FLIP KITCHEN			11:30am-10:00pm				
starbucks: Pinnacle		8:00am-6:00pm 8:00am-4:00pm					11:00am-4:00pm	
BurgerFi				Closed				
The WELL: Loca Restaurant Row	NEO IMONIMATI	7:00am-3:00pm					Closed	
he WELL: Bay Coffee	\bigotimes	7:00am-3:00pm					Closed	
Central 1arket	central	7:00am-4:00pm 7:00am-2:00					n Closed	
1SC Local Restaurant Row		10:30am-5:00pm 10:30am- 4:00pm					Closed	
1SC Food Court		10:30am-7:00pm 10:30am- 4:00pm				Closed		
13 Quick Eats	813 QUICK EATS		7:00am	-11:30pm		7:00am-12:30am	8:00am-12:30am	10:00am- 11:30pm
anera Bread	Panera		7:30am	-6:00pm		7:30am-4:00pm	8:00am-2:00pm	10:00am- 2:00pm
Chick-fil-A & Bento Sushi	Dento		10:30am	-10:00pm		10:30am	-8:00pm	Closed
Blenz Bowls: 1SC 1st Floor			9:00am	-7:00pm		9:00am-5:00pm	11:00am-4:00pm	Closed
on Top of the alms	Palms	11:30am-2:00pm					Closed	
tarbucks: ibrary			7:00am-	-12:00am		7:00am-5:00pm	10:00am- 4:00pm	12:00pm- 12:00am
Rocky's Iideaway	agarden Solstrict	11:00am-5:00pm					Closed	
Rocky's Iideaway	NAGATEA			Closed				
ubway: Cooper Hall	,SUBWAY	10:30am-7:00pm 10:30am-2:00pm					Closed	
Chick-fil-A Jessums	ð	8:00am-8:00pm 8:00ar				8:00am-4:00pm	Closed	
OD Market: Eng. Building II		8:00am-4:00pm 8:00am-2:30pm				8:00am-2:30pm	Closed	
instein Bros agels: Morsani		7:30am-2:00pm					Closed	
Cafe Connect	CONNECT	8:00am-3:00pm					Closed	
Buddy Brew	BUDDY BREW	8:00am-5:00pm					Closed	

Proposed hours subject to change

Dec. 2nd-Dec. 8th, 2024 Hours of Operation - St. Pete



Location		Monday Dec. 2	Tuesday Dec. 3	Wednesday Dec. 4	Thursday Dec. 5	Friday Dec. 6	Saturday Dec. 7	Sunday Dec. 8
The Nest	N THE NEST		7:30am-	10:00am- 8:00pm	10:00am- 9:00pm			
Kahwa Coffee	COFFEE ROASTERS		:	9:00am- 12:00pm	Closed			
The Reef: 727 Eats	727 EATS		ç	9:00am- 8:00pm	11:00am- 8:00pm			
The Reef: Bento Sushi at Local Restaurant Row	RESTAURANT WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW	11:00am-6:00pm					Closed	
The Bull Market & Blenz Smoothies		9:00am-6:00pm			9:00am-4:00pm		Closed	



Sarasota-Manatee Dec. 2nd-Dec. 8th, 2024 Hours of Operation



MONDAY-SUNDAY: Open 24 Hours



MONDAY-SUNDAY: 11:00am-8:00pm

FOOD LAB

MONDAY-FRIDAY:

Breakfast: 7:30am-9:30am Lunch: 11:00am-2:00pm Dinner: 5:00pm-7:00pm

SATURDAY-SUNDAY: Brunch: 10:00am-2:00pm Dinner: 5:00pm-7:00pm



Hours subject to change.